1975
1977

1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010
2011

2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Champion
Dover
Concord
“AA”
Hanover
Goffstown
Londonderry
Portsmouth
Berlin
Berlin (1)
Kingswood (1)
Concord (3)
Class L
Concord (4)
Concord (1)
Concord (3)
Concord (1)
Pinkerton (3)
Winnacunnet (2)
Concord (3)
Concord (3)
Pinkerton (3)
Pinkerton (1)
Salem (3)
Man. West (1)
Salem (2)
Pinkerton (2)
Concord (4)
Salem (6)
Salem (2)
Concord (1)
Salem (2)
Salem (3)
Salem (4)
Londonderry (1)
Timberlane (3)
Division I
Winnacunnet (4)
Winnacunnet (1)

Pinkerton (2)
Exeter (2)

Winnacunnet (2)
Winnacunnet (1)
Timberlane (2)
Timberlane (4)
Winnacunnet (2)
Windham (2)
Windham (4)
Exeter (2)
Exeter (2)
Dover (3)

Keene (1)

FIELD HOCKEY

“AA”
Runner-Up
Kennett 1976
Opyster River 1978
Londonderry 1979
Exeter 1980
Berlin 1981
Concord 1982
Portsmouth 1983
Concord (0) 1984
Dover (0) 1985
Berlin (2) 1986
Londonderry (0) 1987
Pinkerton (0) 1988
Salem (2) 1989
Salem (0) 1990
Salem (2) 1991
Concord (1) 1992
Pinkerton (1) 1993
Exeter (2) OT 1994
Winnacunnet (2) 1995
Londonderry (0) 1996
Pinkerton (0) 1997
Salem (0) 1998
Portsmouth (1) 1999
Salem (1) 2000
Timberlane (0) 2001
Timberlane (2) 2002
Timberlane (1) 2003
Salem (0) 2004
Goffstown (1) 2005
Exeter (2) 2006
Timberlane (0) 2007
Pinkerton (0) 2008
Pinkerton (2) 2009
Pinkerton (3) 2010
Man. Memorial (0) 2011
Winnacunnet (1) 2012
Pinkerton (1) 2013
Pinkerton (0) 2014
Pinkerton (0) 2015
Winnacunnet (1) 2016
Londonderry (2) 2017
Windham (0) 2018
Concord (1) 2019
Dover (3) 2020
Windham (1) 2021
Winnacunnet (0) 2022
Windham (1) 2023
Dover (0) 2024
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Champion
Concord
Berlin

“A”

Oyster River
Kearsarge
Littleton
Hinsdale
Mascoma
Hinsdale (2)
Hopkinton (4)
Profile (4)

Class I

Berlin (3)
Hanover (1)

Goffstown (4) SO

Sanborn (1)
Laconia (3)
Kingswood (1)
Monadnock (1)
Kingswood (2)
Kingswood (1)
Monadnock (1)
Kingswood (3)
Kingswood (1)
Berlin (2)
Kingswood (2)
Goffstown (3)
Plymouth (6)
St. Thomas (1)
Souhegan (2)
Bow (1)
Lebanon (1)
Souhegan (1)

Merr. Valley (2)

Hanover (1)

Runner-Up
Hanover
Dover

Mascoma
Newmarket
Mascoma
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Newmarket (0)
White Mts. (3) SO
Littleton (3) SO

Monadnock (0)
Kingswood (0)
Monadnock (3)
Kingswood (0)
Kingswood (2) OT
Sanborn (0)
Kingswood (0)
Monadnock (0)
Monadnock (0)
Kingswood (0)
Plymouth (1)
Berlin (0)
Kennett (0)
Goffstown (0)
Kingswood (2)
Lebanon (0)
Merr. Valley (0)
Plymouth (1)
Lebanon (0)
Souhegan (0)
Portsmouth (0)
Kennett (1)
Opyster River (0)

Division 11

Kennett (3)
Bow (2)

Lebanon (3)
Windham (2)

Lebanon (2)
Lebanon (3)
Windham (1)
Windham (1)
Derryfield (1)
Hanover (3)
Kennett (2)
Portsmouth (6)
John Stark (1)
John Stark (1)
Hollis (2)

Bow (1)
Merrimack Valley
(1)

Windham (1)
Merrimack Valley
(1)

Windham (1)
Portsmouth (0)
Derryfield (0)
Hanover (0)
Hanover (0)
Souhegan (0)
Souhegan (0)
Goffstown (0)
Souhegan (0)
Kennett (0)

John Stark (0)



1987
1989
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003
2005
2007
2009

2010
2012
2014
2016
2018
2020
2022
2024

Hopkinton (3)
Franklin (1)
Winnisquam (3)
Winnisquam (2)
Franklin (1)
Gilford (2)
Winnisquam (1)
Mascenic (2)
Winnisquam (2)
Berlin (1)
Derryfield (3)
Newfound (2)

Derryfield (2)
Derryfield (3)
Berlin (3)
Gilford (1)
Mascoma (1)
Bishop Brady (1)
Gilford (2)
Gilford (2)

FIELD HOCKEY

Class M-S
Derryfield (0) 1988
Profile (0) 1990
White Mts. (1) 1992
Franklin (0) 1994
Winnisquam (0) 1996
White Mts. (1) 1998
Mascenic (0) 2000
Winnisquam (1) 2002
Bow (1) 2004
Derryfield (0) 2006
Newfound (0) 2008
Winnisquam (0)
Division I1I
Berlin (0) 2011
Berlin (2) 2013
Hopkinton (0) 2015
Pelham (0) 2017
Hopkinton (0) 2019
Berlin (0) 2021
Bishop Brady (0) 2023
Bishop Brady (0)
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Franklin (2)
Winnisquam (1)
Hopkinton (3)
Winnisquam (2)
White Mtns. (2)
Gilford (2)
Mascenic (2)
Winnisquam (4)
Berlin (2)
Newfound (2)
Newfound (4)

Derryfield (2)
Berlin (4)

Berlin (4)
Newfound (2)
Bishop Brady (1)
Hopkinton (3)
Gilford (3)

Hopkinton (0)
Hollis (0)
White Mts. (1)
White Mts. (0)
Littleton (1)
Mascoma (1)
Winnisquam (1)
Bow (0)
Winnisquam (1)
Derryfield (0)
Berlin (1)

Stevens (1)
Derryfield (0)
Gilford (0)
Mascoma (0)
Mascoma (0)
Bishop Brady (2)
Berlin (0)



